
2026 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 

Regular Council Meetings are held at 5:30 p.m. in Council Chambers, 1060 Highway 26, 

St. François Xavier, Manitoba. 

Month Meeting Dates 

January Tuesday, January 20 

February 
Tuesday, February 3 

Tuesday, February 17 

March 
Tuesday, March 3 

Tuesday, March 17 

April 
Tuesday, April 7 

Tuesday, April 28 

May 
Tuesday, May 5 

Tuesday, May 19 

June 
Tuesday, June 2 

Tuesday, June 16 

July Tuesday, July 21 

August Tuesday, August 18 

September 
Tuesday, September 1  

Tuesday, September 15 

October 
Tuesday, October 6 

Tuesday, October 20 

November 
Tuesday, November 3 

Tuesday, November 17 

December 
Tuesday, December 1 

Tuesday, December 15 

 
 


